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MEMBER'S OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOSIATION(PTA) 

UPASANA DUBEY 
KAVITA SINGH 
KSHIPRA PANDEY 

RUKMINI PANDEY 
VINAY KUMAR 
TARUN UPADHYAYA 

PARIKSHIT OJHA 

NAME 

RAKESH YADAV 

ASHISH KUMAR 
BHASKAR OJHA 

JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 
PARIKSHIT OJHA 

NADEEM AHMAD 

SURESH SINGH 

SUSHIL SINGH 

RAMASHANKAR OJHA 

RAMKUMAR 

ASHISH OJHA 

RAVINDRA OJHA 

HARDUTTPUR,SIKARIGANJ -GORAKHPUR 

KANCHAN CHAURASIYA 

PRIYANKA 

ASHA OJHA 

NITESH TRIPATHI 

ANJU GUPTA 

SHUBHAM RAWAT 

SHRISTY MISHRA 

SFURTI OJHA 

RUKMINI PANDEY 

KAVITA SINGH 

KSHIPRA PANDEY 

.SUSHIL DUBEY 

Manager 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRPERSON(PRINCIPAL) 
ADMINISTRATOR 

SECRETARY(TEACHER) 
JOINT SCRETARY(PARENTS) 
JOINT SECRETARY (PARENTS) 
TREASURER(OFFICE STAFF) 

JOINTTREASURER(PARENTS) 

PARENTS/STUDENTS BODY 

REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS XI REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS XII REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHING STAFF MEMBER 

CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE 

New P hlir Collegiae Inter Colege 
r JKigànj, Gorakhpur 

CLASS VIII REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS XI REPRESENTATIVE 

CLASS XII REPRESENTATIVE 

STUDENTS 

PARENTS BELONGS TO THE 

Mob. :9532160446 

JAYA YADAV 

AMRIT KUMAR 

AVANI OJHA 

URVASHI GUPTA 

SAKSHI OJHA 

MARIA AHMAD 

ADITI SINGH 
ANURADHA SINGH 

UTTKARSHA OJHA 

ADITYA OJHA 

NITIKA KUMARI 

ANAND OJHA 

Date.. 

MOBILE NO. 

8290286479 

7309426300 
8765541875 

9807597831 

7518696810 

8115236430 

8009478421 

MOBILE NO. 

6009830371 

9795407091 

9005265330 

8808639835 

8009478421 

9621041841 

7054297537 

7054297537 

9935756977 

9810426628 

9118251896 

9651199276 

8090360020 

9532345979 

6306705748 

9532345979 

6387751693 

9125319559 

7355948437 

6388820572 

9807597831 

7309426300 

8765541875 
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