Mob.: 9532160446

Ref.No.

Date.....

MEMBER'S OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOSIATION(PTA)

S.NO.	NAME				
1	UPASANA DUBEY	DESIGNATION		MOBILE NO.	
2,	KAVITA SINGH	CHAIRPERSON(PRINCIPAL)		8290286479	
3	KSHIPRA PANDEY	ADMINISTRATOR		7309426300	
4	RLIKAMAN DANDEY	SECRETARY(TEACHER)		8765541875	
5	RUKMINI PANDEY	JOINT SCRETARY(PARENTS)		9807597831	
6	VINAY KUMAR	JOINT SECRETARY (PARENTS)		7518696810	
	TARUN UPADHYAYA	TREASURER(OFFICÉ STAFF)		8115236430	
7	PARIKSHIT OJHA	JOINTTREASURER(PARENTS)		. 8009478421	
•		PARENTS / STUDENTS BO	DY		′
S.NO.	NAME	REPRESENTATIVE	PARENTS BELONGS TO TH		MOBILE NO.
			STUDENTS		6009830371
1	RAKESH YADAV	CLASS I REPRESENTATIVE	JAYA YADAV	YA YADAV	
 2	ASHISH KUMAR	CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE	AMRIT KUMAR		9795407091
<u> </u>	BHASKAR OJHA	CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE	AVANI OJHA		9005265330
4	JAI PRAKASH GUPTA	CLASS IV REPRESENTATIVE	URVASHI GUPTA		8808639835
	, PARIKSHIT OJHA	CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE	SAKSHI OJHA		8009478421
5		CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE	MARIA AHMAD		9621041841
5,	NADEEM ÄHMAD	CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE	ADITI SINGH		7054297537
7	SURESH SINGH	CLASS VIII REPRESENTATIVE	ANURADHA SINGH		7054297537
3	SUSHIL SINGH .	CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE	UTTKARSHA OJHA		9935756977
	RAMASHANKAR OJHA	CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE	NITIKA KUMARI		9810426628
10	RAMKUMAR	CLASS XI REPRESENTATIVE	ADITYA OJHA .		9118251896
11	ASHISH OJHA	CLASS XII REPRESENTATIVE	ANAND OJHA		9651199276
. ·	RAVINDRA OJHA	TEACHING STAFF MEMBER			,
		CLASS I REPRESENTATIV			8090360020
3	KANCHAN CHAURASIYA	CLASS II REPRESENTATIVE		9532345979	
	PRIYANKA	CLASS III REPRESENTATIVE		6306705748	
	ASHA OJHA	CLACCINA DEDRESENTATIVE		9532345979	
	NITESH TRIPATHI	CLASS V REPRESENTATIVE		6387751693	
	ANJU GUPTA			9125319559	
	SHUBHAM RAWAT	CLASS VI REPRESENTATIVE		7355948437	
	SHRISTY MISHRA	CLASS VII REPRESENTATIVE		6388820572	
	SFURTI OJHA	CLASS VIII REPRESENTATIVE		9807597831	
	RUKMINI PANDEY	CLASS IX REPRESENTATIVE		7309426300	
0	KAVITA SINGH	CLASS X REPRESENTATIVE		87.65541875	
0	KSHIPRA PANDEY	CLASS XI REPRESENTATIVE		95650630631	
1 .	SUSHIL DUBEY	CLASS XII REPRESENTATIV	t		RINCIPAL

Manager
New Public Collegiate Inter College

Sikriganj, Gorakhpur

New public Collegia Inter College Hardattpur Sikariganj Gorakhpur